10621 Midway Ave.

: ) Cerritos, CA 90703 Silverio's Party Rentals
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 3, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
WILL CALL
Description Qtty Price
General
Stage, 8ft x 20ft 1 $480.00 T
PRICING INCLUDES YOUR DISCOUNT
Carpet, 8ft x 20ft 1 $320.00 T
Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

PDF Generated on 05/11/2024 @ 12:16 PM PST

Create Event Design ORDER #005039

Total

$480.00

$320.00

$800.00
$0.00
$69.92
($64.00)
$805.92
($0.00)
$805.92

Tof1



