

ORDER #005039

Silverio's Party Rentals

P0:

Shipping Address: WILL CALL

Order Date: May 3, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stage, 8ft x 20ft PRICING INCLUDES YOUR DISCOUNT	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
	Carpet, 8ft x 20ft	1	\$320.00	Т	\$320.00
Notes			Total Produ	ote:	\$800.00
140163		Total Lah	al Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
		Total Lak	Taxes:		\$69.92
			Discounts:		(\$64.00)
			Total:		\$805.92
			Payments:		(\$0.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$805.92